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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL , MANJRI
ECPTA MEMBERS A.Y. 2025-26

Srno. |Name Designation Contact No. [Email id.
1 Ms. Minal Vaidya Chairperson 8657898605 principal.maner@Qodar.org
2 Mr. Tanaji Birajdar Vice - Chairperson 9975761898 |birajdar.tanaji@gmail.com
3 Mr. Bankatswami Shinde |Secretary 9673377161 |bankatswami.shinde@podar.org
4 Ms. Jagyaseni Kaur Joint Secretary 7276092010 |[connect2jagy@gmail.com
5 Mr. Ganesh Gore Joint Secretary 9309146488 |ganeshgore2486@gmail.com
6 Ms. Pooja Sasture Tresurer 8446614705 |pooja.sasture@podar.org
7 Ms. Renu Nigam Joint Tresurer 9873370914 |renu.nigam@podar.org
9 Ms. Monika Shrivastav Parent Representative (I - A) [9011291865 |monika.ca@gmail.com
10 Mr. Girish jagdale Parent Representative (I - B) |9421957534 [girish.mech101@gmail.com
11 Ms. Sulbha Shelke Parent Representative (I-C)  [9552525332 |sulbha8@gmail.com
12 Mr. Sagar Kothawade Parent Representative (Il - A) 8329063477 |Kosagarl@gmail.com
13 Ms. Anuradha Toksya Parent Representative (lI-B) 9113861972 |anu.toksyal4@gmail.com
14 Ms. Shweta Mohite Parent Representative (lI-D) 9762289685 [shwetapawar@263@gmail.com
15 Ms. Snehal Wavhal Parent Representative (ll-A)  [7506860068 |snehal_wavhal@yahoo.com
16 Mr. Suhas patil Parent Representative (lll-B)  [9890374499 |patil_suhas07@yahoo.co.in
17 Mr. Sachin Kadam Parent Representative (lll-C) 19867442127 |sachin Kadam@gmail.com
18 Mr. Ashok Tule Parent Representative (IV-A) |9960598542 ashok_tule2@yahoo.co.in
19 Mr. Ganesh bandal Parent Representative (IV-B) |9405847660 |bandal. deshmukh@gmail.com
20  |Mr. Gyanesh Singh Parent Representative (V-A)  |9662603787 [gyanesh1992 @gmail.com
21 Ms. Sarika Gupta Parent Representative (V-B)  9819728729]sarika.oel@gmail.com
22 Mr. Sameer Varude Parent Representative (VIII-A) |9850856459 |skvarude @rediffmail.com
23 Ms. Shyamli Bolke Teacher Representative (Il) 8108463598 |shyamli.bolke@podar.org
24 Ms. Sadhana Lohamkar Teacher Representative (lIl) 9702100039 |sadhana.lohamkar@podar.org
25 Ms. Kavita Narkhede Teacher Representative (IV)  |9975392929 kavita.narkhede@podar.org
26 Ms. Kadambari Londhe Teacher Representative (V) 7058494739 |kadambari.londhe @podar.org
27 Ms. Geetanjali Shelar Teacher Representative (VI) |9421838907 geetanjali.shelar@podar.org
28 Ms. Kavita Jagtap Teacher Representative (VIl)  [9657988500 |kavita.jagtap@podar.org
29 Ms. Sameera Patel Teacher Representative (VIIl) [9545045492 |sameera.patel@podar.org
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